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6

2 1600975

4 72046864

3 84RS2604

4  FNRS7302

1 CVF3440-31

1 CVF3843-31

Bookcase, 5 Shelf 4 Adj. Shelves Base 36w 60h 12d
TFL - Grade 1

White

White

lllusions Collection Base Shelf Storage 2 Adjustable Shelves Locking Doors Backsplash Caster/Leveler 48w 36h 26d

HPL - Grade 3

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

TFL - Grade 1

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Arch Pull, 96mm, Chrome (1C1)

Rectangle Table, Full Panel End, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height 60w 29h 20d
Ship unassembled from the factory
INCOMPLETE

Rectangle Table, Flip and Nest, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height 75mm Caster 72w 29h 30d
Table ships unassembled from the factory and
HPL - Grade 3

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Silver

Caav Single Seat - 34 1/4d x 39 1/2w x 30 1/2h
Fabric Grade Selection

Grade C

Momentum Fabrics

*** UNKNOWN ***

*** UNKNOWN ***

Wood Species

Undecided Wood Finish

Tablet Arm Selection - TB1

No Tablet Arm

Seating Power

Undecided Power

Caav Single Seat Grand Scale - 37 3/4d x 43w x 30 1/2h
Fabric Grade Selection

Grade C

Maharam Fabrics

Meld

Bare

Wood Species

Undecided Wood Finish

$0.00

$0.00

$820.00

$944.00

$3,577.00

$3,781.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,460.00

$3,776.00

$3,577.00

$3,781.00
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o]

10

1

12

13

14

15

1  MB110

2 MB210
2 MP100

1 PBDT4984

1 PBRD3686

2 PBRDA4484

1 PTRS1205

4 PTRS1205

4 TDCCC30

Tablet Arm Selection - TB1

No Tablet Arm

Seating Power

Undecided Power

Pages Horizontal Cart with 4 Pages Boards 75mm Locking Caster 42w 72h 22d
INCOMPLETE

Pages Laminate Storage Mount Kit Includes 4 boards, mounting template, pegs and hardware 23.5w 42h 2d

Mobile Ped box/file ped 15w 22.5h 20d drawers lock independently 75mm casters
TFL G1

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Metro Pull 128mm

Graphite

D-Top Table, Pedestal Base, Post Leg, Round, 2 Legs and 1 Base, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height Leveler/Glide 42w 29h 60d

INCOMPLETE

Round Table, Pedestal Base, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height Glide 36w 20h 36d
INCOMPLETE

Round Table, Pedestal Base, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height Glide 42w 29h 42d
Ship unassembled from the factory

HPL - Grade 3

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Silver

Bench, 1" seat, fxd height, levelers 51w 18h 15d (use with 60w 29h 36d table)
INCOMPLETE

Bench, Unitized Frame, Square Legs, 1 inch thick Seat, Leveler 51w 18h 15d
Ships unassembled from the factory

TFL - Grade 1

Aqua Lagoon

Aqua Lagoon

Silver

Transaction Desk Corner Filler, Closed Front, Leveler 30w 29h 30d

TFL G1

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple Edge

Fusion Maple

HPL G3

White

$1,030.00

$450.00
$974.00

$1,018.00
$558.00

$748.00

$362.00

$0.00

$1,584.00

$1,030.00

$900.00
$1,948.00

$1,018.00
$558.00

$1,496.00

$362.00

$0.00

$6,336.00
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16

17

18

19

20

21

2

2

4

1

1

3

TDDS830

TDPL800

TDPLCO0

22RS7304

BBMT103

MB100

White Edge

Transaction Desk Straight Desk, Leveler 84w 29h 30d
TFL G1

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple Edge

Fusion Maple

HPL G3

White

White Edge

Transaction Desk Transaction Counter, Straight 84w 10h 10d
TFL G1

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple Edge

Fusion Maple

HPL G3

White

White Edge

Transaction Desk Transaction Counter, Corner 30w 10h 30d
TFL G1

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple

Fusion Maple Edge

Fusion Maple

HPL G3

White

White Edge

$1,502.00

$596.00

$890.00

Unitized Frame - Rectangle | Levelers | 29" (This is a product which will be discontinued in 2022-See TUNR in Current Catalogue) $0.00

Laminate Grade

G1-TFL

Sunbeam

Sunbeam

Paint Options

Silver Paint

Logo Off

Legacy Logo Visible

Book Box - Closed | 27" Wide Desk
Paint Options

Silver Paint

Pages - Vertical Cart | White Marker Board | 72"

$0.00

$0.00

$3,004.00

$1,192.00

$3,560.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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22

23

24

25

26

1

2

MB101

MDP54-SQ

GHG1842047TN

GHL1482047TN

GSD1422037LN

Paint Options

Silver Paint

Pages - Vertical Cart | White Marker Board | 62"
Paint Options

Silver Paint

Modesty Panel - For 54" Wide Table | Square Legs
Paint Options

Silver Paint

Learning Wall Monitor Hutch-Right, counter mount
Case Material

TFL G1 Case

White

Top/Backsplash Material

TFL Top

White

White

Hardware Material

Graphite

Learning Wall Hutch,-Left, counter mount, 1 adjustable shelf and 1 fixed shelf

Case Material

TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf
White

Top/Backsplash Material

TFL Top

White

White

Hardware Material

Graphite

Shelf-Drawer, lower storage, 1 adjustable shelf, 2 shallow drawers, no doors, leveler

Pull

Metro Pull (Changes on Calcs only; No 2D/3D Change)

Lock Keying

Keyed Alike

Case Material

TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf
Charcoal Matrix
Worksurface/Top Option

No Worksurface

Metal Reveal

Graphite

Quick Connect Option

$0.00

$0.00

$1,550.00

$1,266.00

$1,220.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,550.00

$1,266.00

$2,440.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 5
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No Quick Connect
27 2 GSD1482037LD Shelf-Drawer, lower storage, 2 shallow drawers, 1 adjustable shelf, doors, leveler $1,642.00 $3,284.00
Hinge
European Hinge
Pull
Metro Pull (Changes on Calcs only; No 2D/3D Change)
Lock Keying
Keyed Alike
Case Material
TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf
Charcoal Matrix
Worksurface/Top Option
No Worksurface
Metal Reveal
Graphite
Quick Connect Option
No Quick Connect
28 2 GWSR09620 Worksurface,span, no backsplash $588.00 $1,176.00
Worksurface/Top Material
HPL G3 Top
Charcoal Matrix
Charcoal Matrix
29 2 ETSKL21 Evoke Task Chair, Large Shell, 14-20 Inch Seat Height, Caster $298.00 $596.00
Shell Finish
Nori
Frame Finish
Graphite

Total $45,310.00

Date 7/6/2022, Transaction Thoughtstarter 5 Page 5/5
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