



Project Name:

Reception Thought Starters

Date:

5/31/2022 7/5/2022

Rev:

Designer:

DM

Dealer is responsible for verifying site dimensions, model numbers, quantities, options, finishes and pricing.





Project Name:

Reception Thought Starters

Date: 5/31/2022 7/5/2022

Rev:

Designer:

DM

Dealer is responsible for verifying site dimensions, model numbers, quantities, options, finishes and pricing.





Project Name:

Reception Thought Starters

Date: 5/31/2022 7/5/2022

Rev:

Designer:

DM

Dealer is responsible for verifying site dimensions, model numbers, quantities, options, finishes and pricing.



#	Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. Sell
1	2	1600975	Bookcase, 5 Shelf 4 Adj. Shelves Base 36w 60h 12d	\$0.00	\$0.00
			TFL - Grade 1		
			White		
			White		
2	4	72046864	Illusions Collection Base Shelf Storage 2 Adjustable Shelves Locking Doors Backsplash Caster/Leveler 48w 36h 26d	\$0.00	\$0.00
			HPL - Grade 3		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			TFL - Grade 1		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Arch Pull, 96mm, Chrome (1C1)		
3	3	84RS2604	Rectangle Table, Full Panel End, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height 60w 29h 20d	\$820.00	\$2,460.00
			Ship unassembled from the factory		
			INCOMPLETE		
4	4	FNRS7302	Rectangle Table, Flip and Nest, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height 75mm Caster 72w 29h 30d	\$944.00	\$3,776.00
			Table ships unassembled from the factory and		
			HPL - Grade 3		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Silver		
5	1	CVF3440-31	Caav Single Seat - 34 1/4d x 39 1/2w x 30 1/2h	\$3,577.00	\$3,577.00
			Fabric Grade Selection		
			Grade C		
			Momentum Fabrics		
			*** UNKNOWN ***		
			*** UNKNOWN ***		
			Wood Species		
			Undecided Wood Finish		
			Tablet Arm Selection - TB1		
			No Tablet Arm		
			Seating Power		
			Undecided Power		
6	1	CVF3843-31	Caav Single Seat Grand Scale - 37 3/4d x 43w x 30 1/2h	\$3,781.00	\$3,781.00
			Fabric Grade Selection		
			Grade C		
			Maharam Fabrics		
			Meld		
			Bare		
			Wood Species		
			Undecided Wood Finish		



#	Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. Sell
			Tablet Arm Selection - TB1		
			No Tablet Arm		
			Seating Power		
			Undecided Power		
7	1	MB110	Pages Horizontal Cart with 4 Pages Boards 75mm Locking Caster 42w 72h 22d	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00
			INCOMPLETE		
8	2	MB210	Pages Laminate Storage Mount Kit Includes 4 boards, mounting template, pegs and hardware 23.5w 42h 2d	\$450.00	\$900.00
9	2	MP100	Mobile Ped box/file ped 15w 22.5h 20d drawers lock independently 75mm casters	\$974.00	\$1,948.00
			TFL G1		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Metro Pull 128mm		
			Graphite		
10	1	PBDT4984	D-Top Table, Pedestal Base, Post Leg, Round, 2 Legs and 1 Base, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height Leveler/Glide 42w 29h 60d	\$1,018.00	\$1,018.00
			INCOMPLETE		
11	1	PBRD3686	Round Table, Pedestal Base, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height Glide 36w 20h 36d	\$558.00	\$558.00
			INCOMPLETE		
12	2	PBRD4484	Round Table, Pedestal Base, 1"thick worksurface, Fixed Height Glide 42w 29h 42d	\$748.00	\$1,496.00
			Ship unassembled from the factory		
			HPL - Grade 3		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Silver		
13	1	PTRS1205	Bench, 1" seat, fxd height, levelers 51w 18h 15d (use with 60w 29h 36d table) INCOMPLETE	\$362.00	\$362.00
14	4	PTRS1205	Bench, Unitized Frame, Square Legs, 1 inch thick Seat, Leveler 51w 18h 15d	\$0.00	\$0.00
			Ships unassembled from the factory		
			TFL - Grade 1		
			Aqua Lagoon		
			Aqua Lagoon		
			Silver		
15	4	TDCCC30	Transaction Desk Corner Filler, Closed Front, Leveler 30w 29h 30d	\$1,584.00	\$6,336.00
			TFL G1		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple		
			Fusion Maple Edge		
			Fusion Maple		
			HPL G3		
			White		



. Q	ty Part Number	Description	List	Ext. Sell
		White Edge		
6 2	2 TDDS830	Transaction Desk Straight Desk, Leveler 84w 29h 30d	\$1,502.00	\$3,004.00
		TFL G1		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		Fusion Maple		
		Fusion Maple		
		Fusion Maple Edge		
		Fusion Maple		
		HPL G3		
		White		
		White Edge		
7 2	TDPL800	Transaction Desk Transaction Counter, Straight 84w 10h 10d	\$596.00	\$1,192.00
		TFL G1		
		Fusion Maple		
		Fusion Maple		
		Fusion Maple Edge		
		Fusion Maple		
		HPL G3		
		White		
		White Edge		
8 4	TDPLC00	Transaction Desk Transaction Counter, Corner 30w 10h 30d	\$890.00	\$3,560.00
		TFL G1		
		Fusion Maple		
		Fusion Maple		
		Fusion Maple Edge		
		Fusion Maple		
		HPL G3		
		White		
		White Edge		
9 1	22RS7304	Unitized Frame - Rectangle Levelers 29" (This is a product which will be discontinued in 2022-See TUNR in Current Catalogue)	\$0.00	\$0.00
		Laminate Grade		
		G1 - TFL		
		Sunbeam		
		Sunbeam		
		Paint Options		
		Silver Paint		
		Logo Off		
		Legacy Logo Visible		
20 1	BBMT103	Book Box - Closed 27" Wide Desk	\$0.00	\$0.00
		Paint Options		
		Silver Paint		
1 3	3 MB100	Pages - Vertical Cart White Marker Board 72"	\$0.00	\$0.00



#	Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. Sell
			Paint Options		
			Silver Paint		
22	1	MB101	Pages - Vertical Cart White Marker Board 62"	\$0.00	\$0.00
		WIDTOT	Paint Options	ψ0.00	ψ0.00
			Silver Paint		
23	1	MDP54-SQ	Modesty Panel - For 54" Wide Table Square Legs	\$0.00	\$0.00
	•	MBI 01 0Q	Paint Options	φυ.συ	ψ0.00
			Silver Paint		
24	1	GHG1842047TN	Learning Wall Monitor Hutch-Right, counter mount	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
			Case Material	+ 1,5 2 2 1 2 2	* 1,000000
			TFL G1 Case		
			White		
			Top/Backsplash Material		
			TFL Top		
			White		
			White		
			Hardware Material		
			Graphite		
25	1	GHL1482047TN	Learning Wall Hutch,-Left, counter mount, 1 adjustable shelf and 1 fixed shelf	\$1,266.00	\$1,266.00
			Case Material		
			TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf		
			White		
			Top/Backsplash Material		
			TFL Top		
			White		
			White		
			Hardware Material		
			Graphite		
26	2	GSD1422037LN	Shelf-Drawer, lower storage, 1 adjustable shelf, 2 shallow drawers, no doors, leveler	\$1,220.00	\$2,440.00
			Pull		
			Metro Pull (Changes on Calcs only; No 2D/3D Change)		
			Lock Keying		
			Keyed Alike		
			Case Material		
			TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf		
			Charcoal Matrix		
			Worksurface/Top Option		
			No Worksurface		
			Metal Reveal		
			Graphite Oviete Connect Ontion		
			Quick Connect Option		



#	Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. Sell
			No Quick Connect		
27	2	GSD1482037LD	Shelf-Drawer, lower storage, 2 shallow drawers, 1 adjustable shelf, doors, leveler	\$1,642.00	\$3,284.00
			Hinge		
			European Hinge		
			Pull		
			Metro Pull (Changes on Calcs only; No 2D/3D Change)		
			Lock Keying		
			Keyed Alike		
			Case Material		
			TFL G1 Case w/ Laminate Shelf		
			Charcoal Matrix		
			Worksurface/Top Option		
			No Worksurface		
			Metal Reveal		
			Graphite		
			Quick Connect Option		
			No Quick Connect		
28	2	GWSR09620	Worksurface,span, no backsplash	\$588.00	\$1,176.00
			Worksurface/Top Material		
			HPL G3 Top		
			Charcoal Matrix		
			Charcoal Matrix		
29	2	ETSKL21	Evoke Task Chair, Large Shell, 14-20 Inch Seat Height, Caster	\$298.00	\$596.00
			Shell Finish		
			Nori		
			Frame Finish		
			Graphite		

Total \$45,310.00